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NORMAL TRADES OFFERED – 2026 

Registration fee Rs. 200/- will be charged for every fresh candidate. 

# Trade Name Duration Monthly Fee Credentials TTBB’s 
Registration 
Fee 

H
E

X
A

N
 DIT (CIT + ACIT) 12 Months Rs. 2,000/- TTBB Rs. 2000/-  

for DIT, Separate for CIT/ACIT 
Hardware 01 Month Rs. 2,500/- QITEL -- 

Networking 01 Month Rs. 2,500/- QITEL -- 

Internet 01 Month Rs. 2,500/- QITEL -- 

Typing 02 Months Rs. 2,500/- QITEL -- 

Ethical Hacking (FEH) 02 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

7    Graphics Designing I 02 Months Rs. 3,000/- TTBB/ QITEL Rs. 2000/- 

8    Graphics Designing II 02 Months Rs. 3,000/- TTBB/ QITEL Rs. 2000/- 

9    Multimedia/ Video Editing 02 Months Rs. 3,000/- QITEL -- 

10    Office Automation 03 Months Rs. 3,000/- TTBB Rs. 2000/- 

11    SMM 02 Months Rs. 3,000/- QITEL -- 

12    SEO 02 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

13    SEM 02 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

14    Crypto Trading 101 02 Months Rs. 10,000/- 
Complete course’s fee 

-- -- 

15    CCNA 04 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

16    MCSA 04 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

17    CCNP 04 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

18    CEH 04 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

19    CompTIA Network+ 04 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

20    CompTIA A+ 04 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

21    CMS: WordPress/ Joomla/ 
Drupel 

02 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

22    Programming: C/ C++/ 
Python 

03 Months Rs. 3,000/- QITEL -- 

23    Database: Oracle/ MySQL/ 
SQLServer 

03 Months Rs. 3,000/- QITEL -- 

24    Virtualization: VirtualBox/ 
VMWare 

02 Months Rs. 3,000/- QITEL -- 

25    Cloud Computing: Azure/ 
AWS/ GCP 

02 Months Rs. 4,000/- QITEL -- 

26    Microsoft Excel 02 Months Rs. 2,500/- QITEL -- 

27    Google AdSense 02 Months Rs. 8,000/- 
Complete course’s fee 

QITEL -- 

28    CCTV Camera Technician 02 Months Rs. 16,000/- 
Complete course’s fee 

QITEL -- 

29    Mobile Hardware Technician 02 Months Rs. 30,000/- 
Complete course’s fee 

TTBB/ QITEL -- 

30    Mobile Software Technician 02 Months Rs. 30,000/- 
Complete course’s fee 

TTBB/ QITEL -- 

31    Driving 02 Months Rs. 10,000/- 
Complete course’s fee 

License/ QITEL License Fee specified as 
per Traffic Police 
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EXECUTIVE TRADES OFFERED – 2026 

Registration fee Rs. 200/- will be charged for every fresh candidate. 

# Trade Name Trade Duration Complete 
Trade Fee 

Credentials TTBB’s 
Registration Fee 

1    CIT 45 Days Rs. 12000/- 
Complete course’s fee will be submitted 

at once 
TTBB Rs. 2000/- 

2    ACIT 45 Days Rs. 12000/- 
Complete course’s fee will be submitted 

at once 
-- -- 

3    DIT 90 Days Rs. 24000/- 
Complete course’s fee will be submitted 

at once 
TTBB Rs. 2000/- 

4    Office Auto 45 Days Rs. 9000/- 
Complete course’s fee will be submitted 

at once 
TTBB Rs. 2000/- 

5    Crypto Trading 45 Days Rs. 10,000/- 
Complete course’s fee will be submitted 

at once 
-- -- 

 


